
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

146 
177 
104 
133 
132 
128 
193 
144 
123 
124 

Name 

Khaled Ray Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Nadim Khneisser 
Theo Kekati 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Enzo Al Azhari  
Jack Carless 
Jamie Day 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 

58.712 
58.733 
58.836 
58.895 
59.089 
59.127 
59.168 
59.218 

1:00.590 
1:00.916 

Diff 

0.021 
0.124 
0.183 
0.377 
0.415 
0.456 
0.506 
1.878 
2.204 

Gap 

0.021 
0.103 
0.059 
0.194 
0.038 
0.041 
0.050 
1.372 
0.326 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

In Lap 

5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
UAE RMC 2016-17 ROUND 13 

Qualifying Mini MAX 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:52:26 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

07/04/2017 09:50 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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